



# BE ALL YOU CAN BE.

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2026



## INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2026

At NCC, we pride ourselves on delivering excellent quality education complement by exceptional services.

Inclusions in our fees are as follows -

- Supplied laptop and protective case for Year 7-12 students
- Lockers supplied for Year 7-12 students
- Airport transfers
- All school excursions and camps

Extra-curricular activities (ie. music tuition, service trips etc.) are not included.

Application Fee	
Registration Fee	once only \$450

Primary School Studies Years Prep - Year 6 CRICOS Course Code: 115532E	
Compulsory Tuition Fee	
Tuition per year	\$17,866
Levy per year	\$1865
Total per year	\$19,731

Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee		
Levies including student welfare, transport, airport transfers	\$4106	
School activities/excursions	\$155	
Uniforms	\$470	
ESL Tuition costs - if required per year	\$2625	
Stationery, photos, text books, yearbook	\$420	
Total per year	\$7776	

Total Course Cost (per year) \$27,507

## INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2026

At NCC, we pride ourselves on delivering excellent quality education complement by exceptional services.

Inclusions in our fees are as follows -

- Supplied laptop and protective case for Year 7-12 students
- Lockers supplied for Year 7-12 students
- Airport transfers
- All school excursions and camps

Extra-curricular activities (ie. music tuition, service trips etc.) are not included.

Application Fee	
Registration Fee	once only \$450

Junior Secondary Studies Years 7-10 CRICOS Course Code: 097646D	
Compulsory Tuition Fee	
Tuition per year	\$22,123
Levy per year	\$3470
Total per year	\$25,593

Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee	
Levies including student welfare, transport, airport transfers	\$4905
School activities/excursions	\$368
Uniforms	\$735
ESL Tuition costs - if required per year	\$2625
Stationery, photos, text books, yearbook	\$420
Total per year	\$9053

Total Course Cost (per year)	\$34,646

Homestay Fees	
Homestay \$460 per week - 48 weeks/year	\$22,080
Homestay placement fee - once only	\$525
Homestay relocation fee	\$525

## INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2025

At NCC, we pride ourselves on delivering excellent quality education complement by exceptional services.

Inclusions in our fees are as follows -

- Supplied laptop and protective case for Year 7-12 students
- Lockers supplied for Year 7-12 students
- Airport transfers
- All school excursions and camps

Extra-curricular activities (ie. music tuition, service trips etc.) are not included.

Application Fee	
Registration Fee	once only \$450

### Senior Secondary Studies Years 11-12

CRICOS Course Code: 097647C

CRICOS Course Code: 09/64/C	
Compulsory Tuition Fee	
Tuition per year	\$22,575
Levy per year	\$3543
Total per year	\$26,115

Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee	
Levies including student welfare, transport, airport transfers	\$5481
School activities/excursions	\$368
Uniforms	\$840
ESL Tuition costs - if required per year	\$2625
QCAA Fee	\$903
Stationery, photos, text books, yearbook	\$420
Total per year	\$10,637

Total Course Cost (per year)	\$36,752
------------------------------	----------

Homestay Fees	
Homestay \$460 per week - 48 weeks/year	\$22,080
Homestay placement fee - once only	\$525
Homestay relocation fee	\$525